PLK-129345
Selection Guide
Wakefield Thermal Revision B
Technical Data Sheet
UlTIMiFlux demonstration kit includes a quantity 1 of the 9 different TIMs
as listed below to evaluate in your application.  Thermal pads are used for
filling the voids between a heat source and heat sink, effectively excluding
air from the contact interface. The products are ultra soft, naturally tacky

Applications
● Semiconductor heat sink
● Thermal imaging equipment
● Military electronic products
● Vehicle navigation equipment
● Communication & power equipment
● Graphics card, memory module
● LED lighting equipment
● HDTVs
The above data is information we consider to be reliable. The data provided is for reference only and no warranty is expressed or implied regarding
the accuracy of this data.  The properties given are typical values and are not intended for use in preparing specifications. This information is
furnished upon the condition that the person receiving it shall make their own tests to determine the suitability for their particular application.
* Test fixtures using ASTM D5470. Recorded values include interface thermal resistance. These values are for reference only. The actual application
performance is directly related to the applied surface roughness, flatness and pressure.
Wakefield Part # Colors Performance Shore 00 Thickness Size
PL-1-1.5-76X127-15 Blueish Gray 1.5 W/mk 15 1 mm 3" X 5"
PL-1-3-76X127-30 Blue 3 W/mk 30 1mm 3" X 5"
PL-1-5-76X127-60 Brown 5 W/mk 60 1mm 3" X 5"
PL-1-6-76X127-60 Gray 6 W/mk 60 1mm 3" X 5"
PL-1-8-76X127-50 Gray 8 W/mk 50 1mm 3" X 5"
PL-1-10-76X127-55 Gray 10 W/mk 55 1mm 3" X 5"
PL-1-12-76X127-75 Gray 12 W/mk 55 - 75 1mm 3" X 5"
PL-1-14-76X127-65 Purple 14 W/mk 65 1mm 3" X 5"
PLF-1-8-76X127-70 Light Gray 8 W/mk 70 1mm 3" X 5"
Wakefield Thermal                                                     www.wakefieldthermal.com
PL-1-1.5-76X127-15
Selection Guide